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Name

Jack type

Jack diameter
Number of contacts
Cable length

CODE

MODELS
SERVICE

Warranty

MANUFACTURER CODE

UAB "REGO TECH"
Company code: 302449356
PVM code: LT100005005917
C/A: LT927300010118749098

639 77277 QUICK PRODUCTS DELIVERY

HP TouchSmart 11 series laptop DC jack with cable

Generuota 2025-11-28

Description

With cable
4.5x3.0 mm
7 pin

8cm

(HP-23L)

HP TouchSmart 11 serijos, 11-e010sn ,11-e015nr, 14-k, 215 g1, 210 g1, 11-e, 215-g1, m7-k, 215 G1,

210 G1, 14-K, 1-E, 11-EO30EF, 11-E010SG, 11-EO032SF, 11-ExxxSG, 1-e001sa, 11-e010nr

S== == SMART ELECTRONICS
== == SALE / REPAIR

We carry out computer repair work, replace broken, non-contact sockets with new ones

within 1-2 days. days.

12 months / 24 months if our specialists change

717370-YD6, 717370-fd6, 717370-sd6
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